Feparil gel 40 g

€5.76

Skin gel to relieve heavy legs in adults with varicose veins and to reabsorb hematomas, relieve pain and reduce inflammation in shock, sprains, strains and bruises

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What FEPARIL 10mg / g + 50mg / g Gel is and what it is used for

Feparil is indicated for the symptomatic local relief of superficial venous disorders, such as heaviness and tightness of the legs with varicose veins in adults.

Also for the local symptomatic relief of pain and superficial bruising caused by blows, contusions, strains and minor sprains as a result of a sprain in adults and children over 7 years.

You should see a doctor if it worsens or does not improve after 5 days.

How to use FEPARIL 10mg / g + 50mg / g Gel

Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. If in doubt, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

Exclusive use on intact skin.

Adults and children over 7 years old.

Apply a thin layer of gel once or several times a day on the affected area, performing a small massage to promote the absorption of the product.

Do not use the medicine on large areas of skin.

If symptoms worsen or persist after 5 days, you should see a doctor.

Hands should be washed after each application to avoid unintentional contact with the eyes and mucosa.

If you use more FEPARIL 10mg / g + 50mg / g Gel than you should

In case of overdose or accidental ingestion, go to a medical center or consult the Toxicological Information Service, telephone 915 62 04 20, indicating the medicine and the amount ingested.

If you forget to use FEPARIL 10mg / g + 50mg / g Gel

Do not apply a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose.

Wait for the next application and continue with the usual guideline.

LEAFLET